
CATERING MENU

order now
477-deli (3354)

please note:
48 hour notice required for most orders.
orders over $70 require pre-payment, 

curbside pick-up included. fee for Delivery.
prices are subject to change.

Open daily 7 am - 7 pm
inside the Pay-less supermarket in Maite

751 chalan machaute maite, gu 96910
Si yu’os ma’ase for supporting our small business!

Ham & Provolone
Roast Beef & Cheddar

Tuna & Lettuce
Turkey & Provolone

Upgrade

to a 6"

sub +$3

All sandwiches come with mayo on a house-made sub roll. 

lunch box

4" sandwich + chips + something sweet

$8.99 each
minimum 24 boxes to order

choose 1:

1 starch
(Half pan)
Red Rice 

White Rice

2 sides
(48oz each)

Spinach w/ Coconut Milk
 CHamoru-Style Potato Salad

Kimchee Noodles

2 entrees
(half pan each)

Fried Chicken
CHamoru BBQ Chicken

Chamoru BBQ Ribs (+$15)

$149.99

fiesta Package
feeds 15-20 people

you choose:

 Fiesta Ham
Sushi Bake

Tinala’ Kåtne (+$15)

Easy Catering

Packages

Add-ons
Paper products $0.50

(paper plate, cutlery set, napkin)

serving spoon/fork $1.25
serving tongs $2.50

hot plates
10 plates per entree

20 plates minimum
200 plates maximum

breakfast plates
$7.99 each

white rice

scrambled eggs

1 entree:
Tinala’ Kåtne

Fried Ham
Chicken Tocino

Longanisa

lunch plates
1 choice $11.49
2 choice $13.99

1 starch:

1 veggie:

entrees:

White Rice
Red Rice

Buttered Corn
Spinach w/ Coconut Milk

Fried Chicken
CHamoru BBQ Ribs

CHamoru BBQ Chicken

Fiesta Ham
Lechon

Tinala’ Kåtne

Add on a Choco-chip bar, bottled water, juice, or soda for $1.50 each.
Ask about our fundraiser plates pricing!



large
 25-30 SERVINGS

medium
15-18 SERVINGS

Essentials
59.98
45.00
69.98
29.99
38.99

29.99
22.50
34.99
19.99
24.99

Chicken Kelaguen
CHamoru-Style Potato Salad
Cucumber Daigo Kimchee
Kimchee Noodles
Spinach w/ Coconut Milk

cold sides

salads
Chicken Caesar Salad
House Salad

half pan
20-30 SERVINGS

45.00
45.00

house-made Asian Sesame Dressing

half pan
10-12 SERVINGS

full pan
20-24 SERVINGS

entrees
Fried Chicken
CHamoru BBQ Chicken
Fiesta Ham
Lechon
Tinala’ Kåtne
CHamoru BBQ Ribs
Meatloaf & Gravy
Sushi Bake

47.96
54.95
54.95
54.99
71.96
71.49
71.49
44.99

95.92
109.90
109.90
108.98
143.92
142.98
142.98

--
white rice, tuna, krab

starch half pan full pan
20 SERVINGS 40 SERVINGS

Red Rice
White Rice
Mashed Potatoes & Gravy

19.99
15.99
32.99

39.98
31.98
65.98

HOT FOOD catering is our thing!

Breakfast Melts
16 pieces assorted: 

Ham & Cheddar
Ham, Egg, & Cheddar
Tuna & Cheddar
Spicy Tuna & Cheddar

39.99

sandwiches

Sandwich Platter
16 x 3" subs

Cocktail Sandwich Platter
32 x 1.5" subs 

59.99

59.99

Sandwich Options: 
Ham & Provolone
Roast Beef & Cheddar
Turkey & Provolone
Pastrami & Provolone

deli

Wrap Platter
18 pieces assorted: 

Tuna
Chicken Caesar 
Chicken Kelaguen
Vegan (available upon request)

59.99

wraps

desserts
Latiya Dessert 
8-10 servings

Coffee Cake
10-12 servings

Tres Leches
10-12 servings

34.99

49.99

49.99

half pan

BAKERY

Traditional New York
Ube
Oreo
Seasonal

29.99
29.99
29.99
29.99

Cheese cakes
Rich and creamy, with a graham cracker crust 

8-inch
 8-12 SERVINGS

Chocolate
Mango
Red Velvet

27.99
24.99
24.99

Mousse cakes
Light and fluffy mousse on a layer of cake

8-inch
  8-12 SERVINGS

vegetarian spicy
*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs 

may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have 
certain medical conditions.

Note: Food serving sizes are approximate.

@marketdeliguam
www.marketdeliguam.com       

call us at 477-deli (3354)

poke
Spicy Mayo Tuna Poke*
Soy Tuna Poke*
Tofu Poke

small
8-10 SERVINGS

medium
15-18 SERVINGS

39.99
36.49
31.92

79.98
72.98
63.84

small
13 PIECES

platter
40 PIECES

29.99 89.99Inari Bomb
Assorted: 

Krab
Tofu
Soy Tuna
Spicy Mayo Tuna
Chicken Kelaguen
Fish Kelaguen

inari

sushiLocal Favorites


