Easy Latering Packages

FIESTA PACKAGE

FEEDS 15-20 PEOPLE \$149.99

YOU CHOOSE:

1 STARCH

(HALF PAN)

Red Rice White Rice

2 SIDES

(480Z EACH)

Spinach w/ Coconut Milk CHamoru-Style Potato Salad Kimchee Noodles

2 ENTREES

(HALF PAN EACH)

Fried Chicken CHamoru BBQ Chicken Chamoru BBQ Ribs (+\$15) Fiesta Ham Sushi Bake Tinala' Kåtne (+\$15)

LUNCH BOX

\$8.99 EACH
MINIMUM 24 BOXES TO ORDER

4" SANDWICH + CHIPS + SOMETHING SWEET



CHOOSE 1:

Ham & Provolone Roast Beef & Cheddar Tuna & Lettuce Turkey & Provolone

All sandwiches come with mayo on a house-made sub roll.

ADD-ONS

PAPER PRODUCTS \$0.50

(paper plate, cutlery set, napkin)

SERVING SPOON/FORK \$1.25 SERVING TONGS \$2.50





HOT PLATES

10 PLATES PER ENTREE 20 PLATES MINIMUM 200 PLATES MAXIMUM

BREAKFAST PLATES

\$7.99 EACH

WHITE RICE

SCRAMBLED EGGS

1 ENTREE:

Tinala' Kåtne Fried Ham Chicken Tocino Longanisa

LUNCH PLATES

1 CHOICE \$11.49 2 CHOICE \$13.99

1 STARCH:

White Rice Red Rice

1 VEGGIE:

Buttered Corn Spinach w/ Coconut Milk

ENTREES:

Fried Chicken Fiesta Ham
CHamoru BBQ Ribs Lechon
CHamoru BBO Chicken Tinala' Kåtne

Add on a Choco-chip bar, bottled water, juice, or soda for \$1.50 each.

Ask about our fundraiser plates pricing!

PLEASE NOTE:

48 HOUR NOTICE REQUIRED FOR MOST ORDERS.

ORDERS OVER \$70 REQUIRE PRE-PAYMENT,

CURBSIDE PICK-UP INCLUDED. FEE FOR DELIVERY.

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.



CATERING MENU



ORDER NOW 477-DELI (3354)

OPEN DAILY 7 AM - 7 PM
INSIDE THE PAY-LESS SUPERMARKET IN MAITE
751 CHALAN MACHAUTE MAITE, GU 96910
SI YU'OS MA'ASE FOR SUPPORTING OUR SMALL BUSINESS!

Local Favorites

HOT FOOD

STARCH	HALF PAN 20 SERVINGS	FULL PAN 40 SERVINGS
Red Rice	19.99	39.98
White Rice 🏏	15.99	31.98
Mashed Potatoes & Gravy 🥢	32.99	65.98

ENTREES	HALF PAN 10-12 SERVINGS	FULL PAN 20-24 SERVINGS
Fried Chicken	47.96	95.92
CHamoru BBQ Chicken	54.95	109.90
Fiesta Ham	54.95	109.90
Lechon	54.99	108.98
Tinala' Kåtne	71.96	143.92
CHamoru BBQ Ribs	71.49	142.98
Meatloaf & Gravy	71.49	142.98
Sushi Bake / white rice, tuna, krab	44.99	

COLD SIDES

ESSENTIALS	MEDIUM 15-18 SERVINGS	LARGE 25-30 SERVING
Chicken Kelaguen 🖊	29.99	59.98
CHamoru-Style Potato Salad	22.50	45.00
Cucumber Daigo Kimchee 🥖	34.99	69.98
Kimchee Noodles 🕖	19.99	29.99
Spinach w/ Coconut Milk 🏏	24.99	38.99







*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

Note: Food serving sizes are approximate.

Market DELI

CATERING IS OUR THING!

DELI

WRAPS



59.99

Wrap Platter

18 pieces assorted:

- Tuna
- Chicken Caesar
- Chicken Kelaguen
- Vegan (available upon request)

SANDWICHES



Breakfast Melts 39.99

16 pieces assorted:Ham & Cheddar

- Ham, Egg, & Cheddar
- Ham, Egg, & CheddarTuna & Cheddar
- Spicy Tuna & Cheddar

Sandwich Platter 59.99 16 x 3" subs

Cocktail Sandwich Platter 59.99

Sandwich Options:

- Ham & Provolone
- Roast Beef & Cheddar
- Roust Beej & Chedud
 Turkey & Provolone
- · Turkey & Frovolone
- Pastrami & Provolone

house-made Asian Sesame Dressing

SALADS	HALF PAN 20-30 SERVINGS
Chicken Caesar Salad	45.00
House Salad 🏏	45.00

CALL US AT 477-DELI (3354)

SUSHI

POKE		SMALL 8-10 SERVINGS	MEDIUM 15-18 SERVINGS
Spicy Mayo Tuna Poke	*	39.99	79.98
Soy Tuna Poke*		36.49	72.98
Tofu Poke 🏏		31.92	63.84

SMALL

PLATTER

40 PIECES

89.99

INARI

Inari Bomb 29.99
Assorted:

- Krab
- Tofu
- Soy Tuna
- Spicy Mayo Tuna
- Chicken Kelaguen
- Fish Kelaguen

BAKERY

DESSERTS	HALF PAN
Latiya Dessert 8-10 servings	34.99
Coffee Cake 10-12 servings	49.99
Tres Leches 10-12 servings	49.99

CHEESE CAKES	8-INCH 8-12 SERVINGS
Rich and creamy, with a graham cracker cr	ust
Traditional New York	29.99
Ube	29.99
Oreo	29.99
Seasonal	29 99

MOUSSE CAKES Light and fluffy mousse on a layer of cake	8-INCH 8-12 SERVINGS
Chocolate	27.99
Mango	24.99
Red Velvet	24.99